United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289www.tnb.com
B-111
M
etal Fram
ing &
 Cable Tray —
 Superstrut
® M
etal Fram
ing System
Channels
Superstrut® Channels —
Welding Combinations
All Superstrut® Channels are available in a variety of combinations —
some are shown here.
Multiple channels are spot welded on 3" centers.
2* 2-A 2-B
2-C
3-D3-C
3-A 3-B
4
How to Order
10 and 20 ft. lengths — steel. Special lengths may be ordered.
Replace the 3 last digits of the regular channel catalog number
with the designation of the desired combination.
Examples:
Two A-1200 channels back to back are ordered as A-1202.
Two A-1200 channels back to side are ordered as A-1202-C.
Specify desired finish or material.
*“A” and “B” Series back-to-back combinations are joined using
Thomas & Betts’ steel rivet joining process. The riveted channel is offered
in standard GoldGalv®, stainless steel, painted, pre-galvanized and hot-dip
galvanized finishes.
Cat. No. Dim. (In.) Ga.
Std.
Ctn.
A-1200-HS 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 12 *
B-1200-HS 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 12 *
C-1200-HS 15⁄8 x 13⁄8 12 500
E-1200-HS 15⁄8 x 27⁄16 12 500
H-1200-HS 15⁄8 x 31⁄4 12 *
A-1400-HS 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 14 *
B-1400-HS 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 14 500
9⁄16" x 11⁄8" slots on 2" centers.
* �Standard lengths 10 ft. and 20 ft. for standard cartons.
Please consult your local T&B representative.
Hole Configurations
2"Half-Slot Channel
Cat. No. Dim. (In.) Ga.
Std.
Ctn.
A-1200-S 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 12 *
B-1200-S 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 12 *
A-1400-S 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 14 *
B-1400-S 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 14 *
7⁄16" x 3" slots on 4" centers.
* �Standard lengths 10 ft. and 20 ft. for standard carton.
Please consult your local T&B representative.
4"
Slotted Channel
Cat. No. Dim. (In.) Ga.
Std.
Ctn.
A-1200-P 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 12 500
B-1200-P 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 12 500
H-1200-P 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 12 500
A-1400-P 15⁄8 x 11⁄2 14 500
B-1400-P 15⁄8 x 13⁄16 14 500
9⁄16" holes on 17⁄8" centers.
Available in 10 & 20 ft. lengths.
1 7⁄8"
Punched Channel
Cat. No. Dim. (In.) Ga.
Std.
Ctn.
A-1200-KO 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 12 *
A-1400-KO 15⁄8 x 15⁄8 14 *
KO for 1⁄2" conduit.
Please consult your local T&B representative.
Standard Finish – GoldGalv® brand.
6"
Channel with Knockouts
B-192
Special Metals and Finishes
United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289
M
et
al
 F
ra
m
in
g
&
 C
ab
le
 T
ra
y
—
 S
up
er
st
ru
t®
 M
et
al
 F
ra
m
in
g
Sy
st
em Stainless Steel Products
Available in:
•	 Type 304 Stainless Steel — SS Suffix
•	 Type 316 Stainless Steel — SS6 Suffix
AB-241 Square Washer
Cat. No.
Rod
Size (In.)
Std.
Ctn.
AB-241-1/4 1⁄4 100
AB-241-3/8 3⁄8 100
AB-241-1/2 1⁄2 100
A-1200-HS_SS
A-1200_HS_T316SS
7⁄8"
A-1200_SS
A-1200_T316SS
15⁄8"
15⁄8"
7⁄8"
A Series
A-1202_SS
A-1202-T316SS
A-1202-HS_SS
A-1202-HS_T316SS
B-1400-HS_SS
B-1400-HS_T316SS
7⁄8"
15⁄8"
7⁄8"
13⁄16"
B Series
12 gauge
B-1200_SS
B-1200_T316SS
14 gauge
B-1400_SS
B-1400_T316SS
E-145
Standard Hex Nut
E-142
Hex Head Cap Screw
A-100
Regular Spring Nut
B-100
Short Spring Nut
AB-100
Springless Nut
E-147
Flat Steel Washer
EF-147
Fender Washer